                              TX6206
Ver2.2 1 Mar,2024
Features
⚫ Low power consumption
⚫ Low voltage drop
⚫ Low temperature coefficient
⚫ Low Quiescent Current:  5uA at 6V

1.2V to 5.0V.  TX6206 series are available in
SOT-23 、SOT23-3and SOT-89 packages.
Order Information
TX6206-①②③④
Designator Symbol Description
①② Integer Output Voltage (1.2~5.0V)
③
N Package: SOT23
M Package: SOT23-3
P Package: SOT89
④
R RoHS / Pb Free
G Halogen Free
Note:”①②” stands for output voltages. Other voltages can be specially customized
                              TX6206
Ver2.2 2 Mar,2024
  Block Diagram
Pin Assignment
Table1: TX6206-XXNR/TX6206-XXMR series (SOT23/SOT23-3
PKG)
PIN NO. PIN NAME FUNCTION
1 GND  GND pin
2 VIN Input voltage pin
3 VOUT Output voltage pin
M ark
1     2     3
Table2: TX6206-XXPR series (SOT89 PKG)
PIN NO. PIN NAME FUNCTION
1 GND  GND pin
2 VIN Input voltage pin
3 VOUT Output voltage pin
SOT23 and SOT23-3 (Top View)
SOT89 (Top View)
Mark
1         3
2
                              TX6206
Ver2.2 3 Mar,2024
Marking Rule
Product Name
Product Code
(1) (2) (3) (4)
TX6218-12 6 5 B X
TX6218-15 6 5 E 9
TX6218-18 6 5 K 5
TX6218-25 6 5 T 5
TX6218-28 5 4 F K
TX6218-30 6 5 Z 5
TX6218-33 6 6 2 K
TX6218-36 6 6 5 K
                              TX6206
Ver2.2 4 Mar,2024